
Player Name Chips TOTAL BOUNTY TOTAL CASH
CARL NECE 437,000 650 500
GUY CAUDILL 378,000 400 350
DESMOND SCOTT 283,000 500 500
PETE RIOS 169,000 200 100
ROBERTO FLORES 152,000 400 300
SUNTANNA TOUCH 140,000 200 150
NICHOLAS TUCKER 124,000 200 150
TYLER THOMPSON 91,000 400 300
TYLER THOMPSON 0
CHY LING 0
HUAN DANG 0
JEROME MOON 0
GARY STITTGEN 0
DOUGLAS CLAYBROOK 0
DARA TAHERPOUR 0
JUSTIN BRASSIEUR 0
BRANDY GUTIERREZ 0
WINSTON DJONLI 0
MALCOLM ROBINSON 0
ZACHARY KHANG VUONG 0
KEDRON GUINN 0
SERGIO SALAZAR 0
DANNY CHANG 0
GREGORY GRIESSER 0
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0
KAREN WINSTON 0
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 0
SEAN O'BRIEN 0
DAVID BROOKSHIRE 0
CESAR RAMIREZ 0
ROYAL TEE WISEMAN 0
RYAN OLEARY 0
ALBERTO ANTUNEZ 0
JEROME MOON 0
MIRCO SCHAREN 0
BRETT HORTON 0
HIEN TIEU 0
JESSICA METCALF 0
MEHMET CETINKAYA 0
LILTON GREGGS 0
GUSTAVO SILVA GARCIA 0
RONALD EMMETT 0
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 0
HENRY YU 0
AMJAD KHAN 0
BRIAN BARROS VAZQUEZ 0
TYLER RAWLINSON 0
NATHAN DE LAND 0
DEREK NORMAND 0
REZA MOGHADDAM 0
SEPIDEH MOGHADDAM 0
JONATHAN HOROWITZ 0
JAMES HORDERN 0
TYLER KOLNESS 0
ANDREW BRADLEY 0
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JAMES HORDERN 0
DANIEL SCHMIECH 0
DANNY CHANG 0
AMJAD KHAN 0
CARLOS HERNANDEZ 0
SCOTT ROKITA 0
ERIC CREWS 0
ELENA ILIN 0
ANDREW ILIN 0
ALDRING GOMEZ TORRES 0
DARA TAHERPOUR 0
JONATHAN HOROWITZ 0
JASON FAIRCLOTH 0
JUSTIN BRASSIEUR 0
STEPHEN JOHNSTON 0
GUSTAVO SILVA GARCIA 0
HUAN DANG 0
ALI SHAHID 0
JULES ALLAM 0
CARL NECE 0
ZACHARY KHANG VUONG 0
BRADLEY KIL 0
CARLITO ALMIROL 0
BRETT HORTON 0
LILTON GREGGS 0
DEREK NORMAND 0
WARREN SIMON 0
HELYNN VUONG 0
TYLER KOLNESS 0
ALI SHAHID 0
SEPIDEH MOGHADDAM 0
ELENA ILIN 0
ANDRE CORONADO-VIGIL 0
ERIC CREWS 0
SEAN O'BRIEN 0

 Page 1 of 1  2/14/2021 7:47:59 PM 


